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EMBELLISHMENTS

Arianna - Double line embroidery, two shades color on white percale - blue, bordeaux/navy, green, grey,
natural, pink. In addition colors can be customized based on thread availability

Callie - Scallop crochet edge on white percale- blush, coral, forest green, grey, It. blue, It.green, lavender, natural,
navy, orange, periwinkle, pink, sea glass, soft pink, turquoise, white, yellow

Catia construction - 1" inch applied border available in any Camilla percale color on either white percale or pique**

Giulia - Embroidery on white percale - blush, coral, forest green, grey, It. blue, It.green, lavender, natural,
navy, orange, periwinkle, pink, sea glass, turquoise, soft pink, white, yellow

Marco - Sateen stitch embroidery on white percale - black, blush, caramel, celery, chocolate, cornflower blue,
coral, forest green, gem, grey, lavender, It. blue, It. green, natural, navy blue, opal, orange, periwinkle,
pink, plum, sand, sea glass, silver, slate blue, soft pink, turquoise, white, yellow

Hudson - Narrow double border, available in any camilla percale colors

Nancy - Wide applied border available in any Camilla percale color on white percale

PIQUES

Dotti - Mid-weight birds eye pique - white only

Mia - Light weight ribbed pique - white only (duvet cover reverses to white percale)
Savannah - Light weight geometric pique - white only (duvet cover reverses to white percale)
*  Limited quantity

** Piques collection fabrics as listed
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PRINTS AND SOLIDS

Abby - Stylized hydrangea in blue/green, coral/green

Angelica - Vine pattern on blue ground with white, sea glass ground with white

Anna - Tribal Geomentric - sand

Aurora - Large floral available in light blue, natural, sea glass

Camilla - Percale Solids - black, blush, bordeaux, caramel, celadon, chocolate, dusty blue, fern green,
graphite, grey, ice blue, lavender, lilac,lt.blue, It.green, It.periwinkle, mid-blue, natural, navy,
opal, orange*,pink*, sage, sand, sea glass, silver, slate blue, soft pink, terra cotta, white, yellow

Chiara - Diamond available in grey, It. blue, lavender, natural, sea glass, soft pink

Chloe - Scattered leaves - Shades of green

Ella -Bouquets of Star of Bethlehem blossoms white with green/multi

Emily - Tapestry Tile - lavender, periwinkle

Farfalle - Butterfly new on white ground - lavender

Giorgio - Contemporary floral - caramel/graphite

Jackie - Floral jacquard - sea glass*

Jill - Watercolor floral - opal/multi*, soft pink/multi

Joe - Textured solid - graphite grey*, It. blue, It. green, natural, sea glass

Kyoto - Landscape and clouds - light blue with white

Lucia - Small squares - grey, lavender

Margherita - Small scattered daisy - blue/sea glass, blush/It. green

Michael - Uneven stripe - blush, grey*, lavender, light blue, light green

Mike - Updated uneven stripe - bordeaux, navy, sea glass

Nantucket - 100% cotton seersucker, white only

Niko- Large scale plaid in light blue, light green, navy, pink, sea glass

Olivia - Watercolor floral - blue/seaglass/plum

Primavera - Small overall floral - multi color pastels on optic white ground

Sara - Splashes of color - bordeaux, navy, sea glass, soft pink

Sofie - Small ikat - hot pink, It. blue, navy blue, orange*, periwinkle, sand, soft pink

Theo - Textural stripe - grey, natural

Tripoli - Geometric jacquard - navy*, white

Zoe - Watercolor floral - It. green, It. blue, natural, sea glass

* Limited quantity
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Suggested Retail Pricelist - September 2025 - Prints, Solids, Jacqu:

Item
Flat Sheet

Fitted Sheet

Duvet Cover

Shams

Pillowcases
pair

Bedskirts*
Price unlined

Size
Twin
Queen
King

Crib

Twin

X Long Twin
Full

Queen

King

Cal King

Crib
Twin
Queen
King

Standard
King
Euro
Boudoir
Neckroll

Standard
King

Crib
Twin
Full
Queen
King

Cal King

Lumbar Pillow w/Stuffer

Shower Curtain

Fabric by the yard
Fabric by the yard
Bedskirts: please specify decking or panels w/pins, ruffled or tailored.
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Dimensions
75X100
96X114
112X114

28X52X8

39X75X16
39X80X16
54X75X16
60X80X16
78X80x16
72X84X16

39x53
68X86
88X92
106X92

21X26
21X36
26X26
12X16
7X16

21X32
21X42

28X52X17
39X75X18
54X75X18
60X80X18
78X80X18
72X84X18
15x35
72x72
118"

110"

Solids
Prints
$180.00
$215.00
$240.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$225.00
$375.00
$465.00
$530.00

$115.00
$125.00
$125.00
$80.00
$80.00

$150.00
$170.00

$270.00
$350.00
$385.00
$440.00
$475.00
$475.00
$225.00
$215.00
$63.00

Jacquards

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$225.00
$375.00
$465.00
$530.00

$115.00
$125.00
$125.00
$80.00
$80.00

N/A
N/A

$270.00
$350.00
$385.00
$440.00
$475.00
$475.00
$225.00
$215.00

$63.00




Suggested Retail Pricelist - September 2025- Borders on Camilla white

Item
Flat Sheet

Fitted Sheet

Camilla white

Duvet Cover

Shams

Pillowcases
pair

Bedskirts*
Price unlined

Size

Twin
Queen
King

Crib

Twin

X Long Twin
Full

Queen

King

Cal King

Crib
Twin
Queen
King

Standard
King
Euro
Boudoir
Neckroll

Standard
King

Crib
Twin
Full
Queen
King

Cal King

Lumbar Pillow w/Stuffer

Shower Curtain
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Dimensions

75X100
96X114
112X114

28X52X8

39X75X16
39X80X16
54X75X16
60X80X16
78X80x16
72X84X16

39x53
68X86
88X92
106X92

21X26
21X36
26X26
12X16
7X16

21X32
21X42

28X52X17
39X75X18
54X75X18
60X80X18
78X80X18
72X84X18
15x35

72x72

Catia

$205.00
$240.00
$250.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$270.00
$475.00
$530.00
$550.00

$135.00
$160.00
$160.00
$100.00
$100.00

$160.00
$180.00

$295.00
$395.00
$440.00
$475.00
$530.00
$530.00
$240.00
$240.00

Hudson

$195.00
$225.00
$250.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$305.00
$530.00
$585.00
$655.00

$150.00
$170.00
$170.00
$115.00
$115.00

$180.00
$205.00

$305.00
$405.00
$450.00
$495.00
$550.00
$550.00
$250.00
$250.00

Bedskirts: please specify decking or panels w/pins, ruffled or tailored.

Nancy

$195.00
$250.00
$270.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$285.00
$475.00
$530.00
$600.00

$135.00
$150.00
$150.00
$105.00
$105.00

$160.00
$180.00

$285.00
$375.00
$405.00
$450.00
$495.00
$495.00
$225.00
$225.00




Suggested Retail Pricelist -September 2025 Embroideries on Camilla white

Item
Flat Sheet

Fitted Sheet

Camilla white

Duvet Cover

Shams

Pillowcases
pair

Bedskirts*
Price unlined

Size

Twin
Queen
King

Crib

Twin

X Long Twin
Full

Queen

King

Cal King

Crib
Twin
Queen
King

Standard
King
Euro
Boudoir
Neckroll

Standard
King

Crib
Twin
Full
Queen
King

Cal King

Lumbar Pillow w/Stuffer

Shower Curtain
Bedskirts: please specify decking or panels w/pins, ruffled or tailored.
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Dimensions

75X100
96X114
112X114

28X52X8

39X75X16
39X80X16
54X75X16
60X80X16
78X80x16
72X84X16

39x53
68X86
88X92
106X92

21X26
21X36
26X26
12X16
7X16

21X32
21X42

28X52X17
39X75X18
54X75X18
60X80X18
78X80X18
72X84X18
15x35

72x72

Callie

$205.00
$240.00
$250.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$270.00
$475.00
$530.00
$555.00

$135.00
$160.00
$160.00
$105.00
$105.00

$160.00
$180.00

$295.00
$395.00
$440.00
$475.00
$530.00
$530.00
$235.00
$235.00

Giulia

$215.00
$250.00
$295.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$305.00
$645.00
$780.00
$915.00

$225.00
$250.00
$250.00
$170.00
$170.00

$195.00
$215.00

$375.00
$530.00
$550.00
$585.00
$620.00
$620.00
$270.00
$340.00

Marco

$205.00
$240.00
$250.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$270.00
$475.00
$530.00
$555.00

$135.00
$160.00
$160.00
$105.00
$105.00

$160.00
$180.00

$295.00
$395.00
$440.00
$475.00
$530.00
$530.00
$235.00
$235.00

Arianna

$215.00
$250.00
$270.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$305.00
$530.00
$585.00
$655.00

$150.00
$170.00
$170.00
$115.00
$115.00

$180.00
$205.00

$330.00
$465.00
$510.00
$565.00
$610.00
$610.00
$250.00
$250.00




Retail Prices-Sept. 2025
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Embroidery on Camilla natural with natural embroidery

Item
Flat Sheet

Fitted Sheet

Camilla white

Duvet Cover

Shams

Pillowcases
pair

Bedskirts*
Prices unlined

Size

Twin
Queen
King

Crib

Twin

X Long Twin
Full

Queen

King

Cal King

Crib
Twin
Queen
King

Standard
King
Euro
Boudoir
Neckroll

Standard
King

Crib
Twin
Full
Queen
King

Cal King

Lumbar Pillow w/Stuffer

Shower Curtain
*Bedskirts: please specify decking or panels w/pins, ruffled or tailored.

Dimensions

75X100
96X114
112X114

28X52X8

39X75X16
39X80X16
54X75X16
60X80X16
78X80x16
72X84X16

39x53
68X86
88X92
106X92

21X26
21X36
26X26
12X16
7X16

21X32
21X42

28X52X17
39X75X18
54X75X18
60X80X18
78X80X18
72X84X18
15x35

72x72

Callie

$215.00
$235.00
$270.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$295.00
$530.00
$565.00
$585.00

$145.00
$170.00
$170.00
$115.00
$115.00

$180.00
$205.00

$325.00
$420.00
$460.00
$495.00
$565.00
$565.00
$260.00
$260.00

Giulia

$235.00
$270.00
$315.00

$67.50

$180.00
$190.00
$190.00
$215.00
$240.00
$240.00

$340.00
$700.00
$835.00
$970.00

$240.00
$260.00
$260.00
$170.00
$170.00

$205.00
$225.00

$395.00
$495.00
$575.00
$610.00
$645.00
$645.00
$305.00
$360.00
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Suggested Retail Pricelist - 2025 - Pique and Seersucker

ITEM
Coverlet

Duvet covers

Shams

BEDSKIRTS*

Decorative pillow Lumbar

Fabric by the yard
Shower curtains

SIZE DIMENSIONS
Twin 80X95
Queen 100X100
King 112X100
Crib 39X53
Twin 68X86
Queen 88X92
King 106X92
Standard  21X26
Euro square 26X26
King 21x36
Boudoir 12X16
Neckroll 7X16
Crib 28X52X17
Twin 39X75X18
Full 54X75X18
Queen 60X80X18
King 78X80X18
Cal King 72X84X18
15X35
120"
72X72"

Dotti

Plain

$520.00
$575.00
$620.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$170.00
$205.00
$205.00
$105.00
$105.00

$340.00
$430.00
$495.00
$550.00
$575.00
$575.00
$270.00
$117.00
$295.00

Dotti

Bordered

$575.00
$610.00
$675.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$205.00
$110.00
$110.00
$115.00
$115.00

$375.00
$495.00
$550.00
$585.00
$645.00
$645.00
$325.00

$350.00

Bedskirts: please specify decking or panels w/pins, ruffled or tailored.
Dotti pique plain or trimmed w/1" border in any color of the Camilla Percale
Mia and Newport pique - plain or embroidered with any color of Marco single line embroidery

Mia and Newport pique also offered trimmed with 1" border in any color of the Camilla Percale

Mia
Savannah

Plain

$350.00
$420.00
$475.00

$240.00
$430.00
$495.00
$555.00

$115.00
$135.00
$135.00
$95.00
$95.00

$295.00
$360.00
$385.00
$430.00
$495.00
$495.00
$220.00

$90.00
$220.00

Mia
Savannah

Embroidered
Bordered
$395.00
$475.00
$530.00

$270.00
$485.00
$555.00
$620.00

$150.00
$170.00
$170.00
$115.00
$115.00

$305.00
$395.00
$420.00
$475.00
$555.00
$555.00
$270.00

$270.00

Nantucket
Seersucker

Plain

$250.00
$295.00
$330.00

N/A
$395.00
$465.00
$530.00

$125.00
$150.00
$150.00
$85.00
$85.00

$295.00
$360.00
$385.00
$430.00
$495.00
$495.00
$250.00

$85.00
$250.00

Nantucket
Seersucker
Running
Stripe

$350.00
$395.00
$440.00
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Suggested Retail Pricelist September 2025 - Quilts

SIZE

Custom Quilts - Made in USA

Channel quilting pattern.

Quilted coverlet Crib 36X42
Twin 72X90
Queen 92X96
King 112X96

Quilted shams Standard 21X27
Euro square 26X26
King 21x36
Boudoir 12X16

All shams are self reversing

Reverse

white
$240.00
$530.00
$620.00
$690.00
$170.00
$195.00
$195.00
$150.00

Reverse

custom
$260.00
$575.00
$675.00
$735.00
$195.00
$215.00
$215.00
$160.00



Retail Pricelist - Sept. 2025 Loungewear

Allow 4-6 weeks delivery

Available in the following patterns/colors:
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Margherita Blue, Margherita Blush, Michael It. blue, Michael blush, Primavera multi,

Sofie Lt. blue, Sofie soft pink
Item

Nightshirt - Button down
Sizes - Small, Medium, Large

Nightgown - sleeveless
Sizes - Small, Medium, Large

Kimono with pockets
Sizes - Small, Medium, Large

Pleated Pajama Pant
Sizes - Small, Medium, Large

Pajama top - button down, long sleeve
Sizes - Small, Medium, Large

Retail

$195.00

$ 115.00

$135.00

$ 150.00

$170.00
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